
109 3rd Ave S
Franklin, TN 37064

(615)791-3217
City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0864 Name: procurement award for the Hillsboro Road driveway
project

Status:Type: Contract/Agreement Passed

File created: In control:8/23/2019 Work Session

On agenda: Final action:9/10/2019 9/10/2019

Title: *Consideration Of Procurement Award To Sessions Paving Co. Of Nashville, Tennessee In The Total
Estimated Amount Of $172,248 For The Hillsboro Road Driveway Project (Purchasing Office
Procurement Solicitation No. 2020-003; Contract No. 2019-0104)

Sponsors: Paul Holzen, William Banks

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020-003 Tabulation of bids, 2. 2020-003 Tabulation of bid line-item pricing, 3. 2019-0104
Procurement Agreement 2019.09.03.1637 with Att. Nos. 1-4.Law Approved

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

acknowledgedWork Session9/10/2019 1

approvedBoard of Mayor & Aldermen9/10/2019 1 Pass

City of Franklin Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

